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HOME & AWAYS

How long have you been playing
H&A’s?

Since its inception, in the last century!

PREVIOUS WINNERS

What do you like about the game?

One thing you would change about the
game?

Would you recommend the game to
anyone else to play?

Furthest place/ground you have been
to watch a professional football game?

Football Team you support?

What can’t you live without?

Favorite Holiday destination?

Short Joke?

It does exactly what it says on the tin, simple to
understand and participate in

I would include Friday and Monday league games
as well as the weekend fixtures, prolongs the
length of the weekly selections

Always — | even have a couple of new players
signed up for the next game, more players equals
bigger prizes

1 once found myself watching Blackpool play
Halifax Town at the shay stadium, and got to
watch the second half in the Blackpool dugout
got chatting to one of the players on the subs
bench, his name was Trevor Sinclair who went
on to play for England

Chelsea, started supporting them way before the
money flooded in and we becamerrich ...)

My snooker/pool cue — we’ve been through
many big matches over the years for club, pub
and district

Ireland — got many friends and relations over
there spread over many counties

Fella goes into a barbers and asks “how much for
a haircut?”

Barber replies “fifteen Quid”

Fella asks “how much for a shave?”

Barber replies “A Fiver”

Fella says “Well shave me head then!”

Name
John Connaughton
John Heneghan
James Hopper
Peter Armstrong
Mick Stewart
Sean Dennison
Pat Liston
David Williams
Matthew Geddes
David Williams
Colin A
Barry G, Liz M, Robert K
JimG
Alex M
David W
Steven W
Paul Mur
Darren C, Duncan B
Neil S
Mark McC
Jess G
Martin D
SamA
Paul Murphy
Edward S
Pete A
Duncan Brown
Jonathan L
Mick Stewart

Year
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2022
2022

Game
Micks
Mick2
Mick 2011
CCS
LG2012(1)
LG2012(2)
LG2013(1)
LG2013(2)
LG2014(1)
LG2014(2)
LG2015(1)
LG2015(2)
LG2016(1)
Euros2016
LG2016(2)
LG2017(1)
LG2017(2)
LG2018(1)
WC2018
LG2018(2)
LG2019(1)
LG2019(2)
LG2020(1)
LG2020(2)
LG2021(1)
Euros2020
LG2021(2)
LG2022(1)
WC2022

Pts
161
211
233
221
192
183
213
248
224
222
255
240
179
74
268
294*
253
226

272
232
256
178
194
215
71

pLY)
252
77
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Accumulator Winners

Week Winner

No Winner £55.50

No Winner £55.50

Colin Smith £177.75

No Winner £59.25

£118.50

QUICK FIRE MEMBERS SPOTLIGHTS

If you want to be featured in the member’s
spotlights please email

info@homeandaways.co.uk

29ER HALL OF FAME

* All time highest score
To see who have scored a maximum of
29 points www.homeandaways.com

Home and Aways Contacts:
John Connaughton

Julian Smith

Mick Stewart

Peter Armstrong

If you have any further suggestions or would
like to contribute to future publications.

Mick Stewart — Editor

Name the shirt sponsors of old

Jaap Stam managed which English club?
Reece James spent the 2019/20 season on loan at which
club?

Who was the first striker to score 100 Premier League goals
for two different clubs?

One - Harry Maguire
Six — Villa, Brighton, Liverpool, Spurs, Man Utd & Man C

Canada

VISIT BLACKPOOL 2023
Recommended B&B’s on Hornby Rd

Why travel abroad? Why not stay in the UK. As done
by the Home and Aways Team. Blackpool is where
the Home and Aways Team meet for our annual
AGM, It’s a great central location that accommodates
groups and families with excellent facilities.

% The Almiera
«» Cumbrian
% Casablanca

‘FANS OF HOME AND AWAYS’ FACEBOOK GROUP —

JOIN THE FUN

You can follow Home and Aways on Facebook. A group called
‘Fans of Home and Aways — The Simple Prediction Game’ has
been created. To join in on the fun with fellow players and fans
(there are currently 136 members), simply do a search for the
group in Facebook and you will be added.

MEET THE MEMBERS AND SHARE THE
JOURNEY

Home and Away Members can be found
throughout the world! The Following
establishments are often frequented by
members on a Saturday afternoon:

The Almeria - Blackpool

The Bat and Ball - Gravesend. Kent

The Bridge — Mill Hill

The British Legion - Leagrave

The Bow Bells -Bow, East London
Connolly’s — Chiswick Park, West London
The Clarence — West Kensington

The Flaming Mongrel — Sydney

Titanic — Salou (Spain)

The Stirling Castle — Glasgow (Dumbarton Rd)
The Wellington — Borehamwood

The Widows Son — East London

The Greencoat Boy — Victoria (Westminster)
The Royal Oak - Victoria (Westminster)

The White Horse — Victoria (Westminster)

Let us know and we will add your local to the list
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