

Newsletter

- Headline News ٠.
- ٠. Mug on Tour – Required
- 29er Hall of Fame
- **Previous Game Winners** ٠
- ٠. Accumulator Table
- Member Spotlight John Connaughton ٠.
- ٠. 29er Monthly Quiz
- Name the Shirt Sponsors of old
- Fans of Home and Aways Facebook Group (136 Members)
- Contact Details

MEMBER SPOTLIGHT – John Connaughton





95 Edition Feb 2023



₩ INFO@HOMEANDAWAYS.CO.UK HOME & AWAYS TEAM

How long have you been playing

What do you like about the game?

One thing you would change about the

Would you recommend the game to

Furthest place/ground you have been

to watch a professional football game?

Football Team you support?

What can't you live without?

Favorite Holiday destination?

Short Joke?

anyone else to play?

H&A's?

game?









PREVIOUS WINNERS

	Name	Year	Game	Pts
Since its inception, in the last century!	John Connaughton	2010	Micks	161
	John Heneghan	2011	Mick2	211
It does exactly what it says on the tin, simple to	James Hopper	2011	Mick 2011	233
understand and participate in	Peter Armstrong	2011	CCS	221
I would include Friday and Monday league games	Mick Stewart	2012	LG2012(1)	192
as well as the weekend fixtures, prolongs the	Sean Dennison	2012	LG2012(2)	183
length of the weekly selections	Pat Liston	2013	LG2013(1)	213
Always – I even have a couple of new players	David Williams	2013	LG2013(2)	248
signed up for the next game, more players equals	Matthew Geddes	2014	LG2014(1)	224
bigger prizes	David Williams	2014	LG2014(2)	222
I once found myself watching Blackpool play	Colin A	2015	LG2015(1)	255
Halifax Town at the shay stadium, and got to	Barry G, Liz M, Robert K	2015	LG2015(2)	240
watch the second half in the Blackpool dugout	Jim G	2016	LG2016(1)	179
	Alex M	2016	Euros2016	74
got chatting to one of the players on the subs	David W	2016	LG2016(2)	268
bench, his name was Trevor Sinclair who went	Steven W	2017	LG2017(1)	294*
on to play for England	Paul Mur	2017	LG2017(2)	253
Chelsea, started supporting them way before the	Darren C, Duncan B	2018	LG2018(1)	226
money flooded in and we became rich)	Neil S	2018	WC2018	
My snooker/pool cue – we've been through	Mark McC	2018	LG2018(2)	272
many big matches over the years for club, pub	Jess G	2019	LG2019(1)	232
and district	Martin D	2019	LG2019(2)	256
Ireland – got many friends and relations over	Sam A	2020	LG2020(1)	178
there spread over many counties	Paul Murphy	2020	LG2020(2)	194
Fella goes into a barbers and asks "how much for	Edward S	2021	LG2021(1)	215
a haircut?" Barber replies "fifteen Quid"	Pete A	2020	Euros2020	71
Fella asks "how much for a shave?"	Duncan Brown	2021	LG2021(2)	252
Barber replies "A Fiver"	Jonathan L	2022	LG2022(1)	252
Fella says "Well shave me head then!"	Mick Stewart	2022	WC2022	77

WELCOME! To the 95 Feb edition of the 29ER

The newsletter is dedicated to you so please keep sending us your idea's, member's spotlights, Mug shots and answers to the quiz.

Headline News – 4 weeks into the new game and Colin S leads the pack but at this stage anything can happen, a 29er will send those at the lower end of the tables up to the top 10. Colin also won the only rollover of £177.75. What a great start to the season he is having.

Mug on Tour! — We want you to use your imagination take a mugshot at football grounds with someone famous, a famous attractions or exotic holiday places as below. Once you have taken photos send them into info@homeandaways.co.uk and we can use them in the next newsletter! You can view all the past photos on the website. Haven't got a mug, let us know and we will arrange for one to be sent to you.





Newsletter 95 Edition Feb 2023

Name the shirt sponsors of old

Accumulator Winners

Week	Winner	Amount
1	No Winner	£55.50
2	No Winner	£55.50
3	Colin Smith	£177.75
4	No Winner	£59.25
5		£118.50
6		£
7		£
8		£
9		£
10		£
11		£
12		£
13		£
14		£
15		£
16		£
17		£
18		£
19		£



QUICK FIRE MEMBERS SPOTLIGHTS

If you want to be featured in the member's spotlights please email info@homeandaways.co.uk

29ER HALL OF FAME

* All time highest score To see who have scored a maximum of 29 points www.homeandaways.com

Home and Aways Contacts:

John Connaughton Julian Smith Mick Stewart Peter Armstrong

VISIT BLACKPOOL 2023

Recommended B&B's on Hornby Rd

Why travel abroad? Why not stay in the UK. As done by the Home and Aways Team. Blackpool is where the Home and Aways Team meet for our annual AGM, It's a great central location that accommodates groups and families with excellent facilities.

- The Almiera
- Cumbrian
- Casablanca

'FANS OF HOME AND AWAYS' FACEBOOK GROUP – JOIN THE FUN

You can follow Home and Aways on Facebook. A group called 'Fans of Home and Aways – The Simple Prediction Game' has been created. To join in on the fun with fellow players and fans (there are currently 136 members), simply do a search for the group in Facebook and you will be added.

29ER MONTHLY QUIZ This month's quiz questions

Q1: Jaap Stam managed which English club? Q2: Reece James spent the 2019/20 season on Ioan at which club? Q3: Who was the first striker to score 100 Premier League goals for two different clubs?

Answers from 94 edition Q1: One – Harry Maguire Q2: Six – Villa, Brighton, Liverpool, Spurs, Man Utd & Man C Q3: Canada



MEET THE MEMBERS AND SHARE THE JOURNEY

Home and Away Members can be found throughout the world! The Following establishments are often frequented by members on a Saturday afternoon:

The Almeria – Blackpool The Bat and Ball – Gravesend. Kent The Bridge – Mill Hill The British Legion - Leagrave The Bow Bells –Bow, East London Connolly's – Chiswick Park, West London The Clarence – West Kensington The Flaming Mongrel – Sydney Titanic – Salou (Spain) The Stirling Castle – Glasgow (Dumbarton Rd) The Wellington – Borehamwood The Widows Son – East London The Greencoat Boy – Victoria (Westminster) The Royal Oak – Victoria (Westminster) The White Horse – Victoria (Westminster)

Let us know and we will add your local to the list.

Mick Stewart - Editor

If you have any further suggestions or would like to contribute to future publications.